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000052355 Remodel 20,250 02/17/2025

HX Base Yr

1900 NW US HIGHWAY 41  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 2 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 16 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

8400 06 12,090 74.4494 27.55 333,080 1959 1980 0 0
AP
10 50.00 40.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6300

AOF 3,120 150 4,680 51,574

BAS 3,180 100 3,180 35,044

UST 2,160 50 1,080 11,902

UST 6,300 50 3,150 34,713

14,760 12,090 133,232

AOF= W52 S60 E52 BAS=  E53 N60 UST= N60 W105 S60 E105$ W53
S60$ N60$ PTR=  N70 UST= N30 W48 N30 W12 S60 E60$ S70$.
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52

60

52

60 BAS

53

60

53

60

UST 60

105

60

105

UST 30

48

30

12

60

60

1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 0 85 33 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

2,600

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 I 300.00 0.00 1.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 28,000


